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Armstrong, Paul     Chief Custodian       Paul.Armstrong@hcps.org  
Aziz, Pothiti      ParaEducator STRIVE      Pothiti.Aziz@hcps.org  
Barrett, Megan     STRIVE Teacher       Megan.Barrett@hcps.org  
Bartholomew, Stephanie  1st Grade Teacher    Stephanie.Bartholomew@hcps.org  
Bartley, Terri  Occupational Therapist Terri.Bartley@hcps.org 

Benson, Karen      Gifted & Talented Teacher    Karen.Benson@hcps.org  
Boyle, Christina M     Speech & Language Pathologist   Christina.Boyle1@hcps.org  
Buddemeier, Linda    Vocal Music Teacher       Linda.Buddemeier@hcps.org  
Cantler, Charlotte     ParaEducator STRIVE      Charlotte.Cantler@hcps.org  
Carey, Paula      Instrumental Music Teacher    Paula.Carey@hcps.org  
Cecero, Nicolette     3rd Grade Teacher      Nicolette.Cecero@hcps.org  
Copeland, Shannon     4th Grade Teacher      Shannon.Copeland@hcps.org  
Cosgrove, Josephine     ParaEducator STRIVE      Josephine.Cosgrove@hcps.org  
Dibley, Susan       1st Grade Teacher      Susan.Dibley@hcps.org  
Dillon, Holly       2nd Grade Teacher      Holly.Dillon@hcps.org  
Dinan, Melissa      ParaEducator STRIVE      Melissa.Dinan@hcps.org  
Dowling, Carisa     Lead Cafeteria Worker     Carisa.Dowling@hcps.org  
Eder, Allison      Kindergarten Teacher      Allison.Eder@hcps.org  
Evans, Amanda  Adaptive Phys. Ed Teacher Amanda.Evans@hcps.org 

Farmer, Donna L     Custodian        Donna.Farmer@hcps.org  
Flickinger, Steven     Physical Education Teacher    Steven.Flickinger@hcps.org  
Fortunato, Chiara  ESOL Teacher Chiara.Fortunato@hcps.org 

Freeman, Lauren     School Psychologist      Lauren.Freeman@hcps.org  
Furgason, Kelly      5th Grade Teacher      Kelly.Furgason@hcps.org  
Grieser, Jean  Adaptive Phys. Ed Teacher Jean.Grieser@hcps.org 

Goodman, Shani     5th Grade Teacher      Shani.Goodman@hcps.org  
Grady, Elizabeth  Media Technician Elizabeth.Grady@hcps.org 

Grzybowski, Frances    Admin Support Assistant    Frances.Grzybowski@hcps.org  
Hamilton, Kristen     4th Grade Teacher      Kristen.Hamilton@hcps.org  
Henfey, Nicole      2nd Grade Teacher      Nicole.Henfey@hcps.org  
Karcher, Melissa  Occupational Therapist  Melissa.Karcher@hcps.org 

Kleinsmith, Maury    ParaEducator        Maury.Kleinsmith@hcps.org  
Klisavage, Lauren     Special Educator      Lauren.Klisavage@hcps.org  
Kuhn, Jennifer      Media Specialist      Jennifer.Kuhn@hcps.org  
Logan-Haughton, Michelle   1st Grade Teacher      Michelle.LoganHaughton@hcps.org  
Loiodice, Eileen     Literacy Leader       Eileen.Loiodice@hcps.org  
Malone, Craig Pupil Personal Worker Craig.Malone@hcps.org 

McCarthy, Julie      ParaEducator        Julie.McCarthy@hcps.org  
McKeown, Danielle     School Counselor      Danielle.McKeown@hcps.org  
Meares, Antoinette     ParaEducator STRIVE      Antoinette.Meares@hcps.org  
Mellott, Hailey 5th Grade Teacher Hailey.Mellott@hcps.org 



Merrick, Annie      ParaEducator STRIVE      Annie.Merrick@hcps.org  
Merrick, Donna     4th Grade Teacher      Donna.Merrick@hcps.org  
Morgan-Borkowsky, Larissa School Psychologist Larissa.MoranBorkowsky@hcps.org 

Nellies, Courtney Speech & Language Pathologist   Courthney.Nellies@hcps.org 

Ogala, Donna      Kindergarten Teacher      Donna.Ogala@hcps.org  
O’Mara, Samantha Special Educator Samantha.Omara@hcps.org 

Palmer, Katelyn     2nd Grade Teacher      Katelyn.Palmer@hcps.org  
Paonessa, Jessica     1st Grade Teacher      Jessica.Paonessa@hcps.org  
Podgorski, Meaghan     3rd Grade Teacher      Meaghan.Podgorski@hcps.org  
Pross, Nicole       3rd Grade Teacher      Nicole.Pross@hcps.org  
Rash, Cynthia      ParaEducator        Cynthia.Rash@hcps.org  
Rathel, Diane      Art Teacher        Diane.Rathel@hcps.org  
Rayman, Vikki      Kindergarten Teacher      Vikki.Rayman@hcps.org  
Reese, Rebecca     Principal        Rebecca.Reese@hcps.org  
Richardson, Mathew Physical Therapist  Mathew.Richardson@hcps.org 

Richter, Susan Lead Admin Support Specialist Susan.Richter@hcps.org 

Seal, Nancy Special Education Evaluator Nancy.Seal@hcps.org 

Shriver, Elizabeth Special Educator Elizabeth.Shriver@hcps.org 

Stronski, Teresa     ParaEducator        Teresa.Stronski@hcps.org  
Torres Rodriguez, Ivelisse   ParaEducator STRIVE      Ivelisse.TorresRodriguez@hcps.org  
Tuminello, Michele     ParaEducator STRIVE      Michele.Tuminello@hcps.org  
ValleGiba, Dawn     STRIVE Teacher       Dawn.ValleGiba@hcps.org     
Weidner, Taylor Health Taylor.Weidner@hcps.org 

Whiteford, Tammy     School Nurse        Tammy.Whiteford@hcps.org  
Zubrowski, Daniel Assistant Principal Daniel.Zubrowski@hcps.org 

 


